
Ergebnisse Festschießen  2015 der Schützenlust 1886 Pressig

Adlerscheibe

1 Alexander Engel Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 9,1 Teiler

2 Lisa Eiswiener Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 11,3 Teiler

3 Roland Backer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 11,9 Teiler

4 Stefan Wich ZST-SG 1874 Schwürbitz 14,5 Teiler

5 Peter Frisch SV Vogtendorf 20,2 Teiler

6 Alexandra Heinlein KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 20,6 Teiler

7 Thomas Renner Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 30,8 Teiler

8 Dieter Eichorn SV 1965 Mitwitz 31,9 Teiler

9 Christian Pabstmann SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 32,0 Teiler

10 Michael Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 38,4 Teiler

11 Peter Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 39,2 Teiler

12 Bianca Thiem-Imhof SV 1965 Mitwitz 40,5 Teiler

13 Thorsten Förtsch SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 43,3 Teiler

14 Günther Lieb ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 46,6 Teiler

15 Reinhold Göhl SG 1903 Redwitz 51,9 Teiler

16 Stefan Schirmer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 54,1 Teiler

17 Eduardo Iuliano ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 54,1 Teiler

18 Florian Opel Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 54,4 Teiler

19 Tobias Gertloff Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 55,2 Teiler

20 Marc Feuerpfeil Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 55,9 Teiler

21 Udo Großmann Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 56,7 Teiler

22 Michael Morand Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 58,3 Teiler

23 Ute Iuliano ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 60,3 Teiler

24 Daniel Bergmann SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 62,6 Teiler

25 Gina Holland ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 62,7 Teiler

26 Steve Hofmann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 72,6 Teiler

27 Reiner Zapf SV Friedersdorf 73,3 Teiler

28 Frank Ziener Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 89,1 Teiler

29 Linda Koch Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 89,6 Teiler

30 Bernd Beständig KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 90,4 Teiler

Samstag, 6. Juni 2015 SEITE 1 VON 6
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Ehrenscheibe

1 Tobias Gertloff Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 10,8 Teiler

2 Robert Zipfel Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 33,7 Teiler

3 Bianca Thiem-Imhof SV 1965 Mitwitz 40,3 Teiler

4 Laura Wachter Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 56,3 Teiler

5 Thorsten Förtsch SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 57,2 Teiler

6 Heinz Barnickel KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 59,5 Teiler

7 Michael Morand Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 63,3 Teiler

8 Reiner Zapf SV Friedersdorf 69,8 Teiler

9 Thomas Renner Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 75,6 Teiler

10 Lisa Eiswiener Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 76,6 Teiler

11 Stefan Schirmer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 76,9 Teiler

12 Christian Pabstmann SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 84,7 Teiler

13 Linda Koch Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 92,7 Teiler

14 Reinhold Göhl SG 1903 Redwitz 95,6 Teiler

15 Mike Kretz ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 100,4 Teiler

16 Alexander Engel Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 102,7 Teiler

17 Michael Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 107,8 Teiler

18 Wolfgang Bergmann SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 108,8 Teiler

19 Harald Bauer Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 112,8 Teiler

20 Jürgen Haderlein ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 127,8 Teiler

21 Günther Lieb ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 132,5 Teiler

22 Gerhard Baumann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 136,2 Teiler

23 Armin Schülner, Dr. Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 138,2 Teiler

24 Steve Hofmann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 141,7 Teiler

25 Silvia Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 147,9 Teiler

26 Gina Holland ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 152,6 Teiler

27 Stefan Wich ZST-SG 1874 Schwürbitz 153,8 Teiler

28 Eduardo Iuliano ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 157,4 Teiler

29 Peter Frisch SV Vogtendorf 160,0 Teiler

30 Bernd Beständig KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 161,2 Teiler
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Glückscheibe

1 Thomas Renner Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 9,9 Teiler

2 Eduardo Iuliano ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 14,7 Teiler

3 Thorsten Förtsch SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 19,3 Teiler

4 Lisa Eiswiener Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 23,1 Teiler

5 Christian Pabstmann SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 24,3 Teiler

6 Michael Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 24,8 Teiler

7 Harald Bauer Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 24,9 Teiler

8 Roland Backer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 28,2 Teiler

9 Florian Opel Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 34,2 Teiler

10 Gina Holland ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 34,8 Teiler

11 Reinhold Göhl SG 1903 Redwitz 35,2 Teiler

12 Peter Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 37,2 Teiler

13 Jonas Schülner Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 37,6 Teiler

14 Gerhard Baumann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 38,4 Teiler

15 Michael Morand Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 40,8 Teiler

16 Bianca Thiem-Imhof SV 1965 Mitwitz 45,1 Teiler

17 Linda Koch Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 46,0 Teiler

18 Mike Kretz ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 47,6 Teiler

19 Heinrich Förster SV Steinachtal Hassenberg 52,6 Teiler

20 Alexander Engel Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 54,8 Teiler

21 Stefan Schirmer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 56,0 Teiler

22 Tim Förster SV Vogtendorf 58,4 Teiler

23 Sandra Storath ZST-SG 1874 Schwürbitz 60,1 Teiler

24 Günther Lieb ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 63,7 Teiler

25 Tobias Gertloff Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 64,9 Teiler

26 Gerhard Fischer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 65,3 Teiler

27 Steve Hofmann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 68,5 Teiler

28 Uwe Feuerpfeil Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 70,0 Teiler

29 Michael Baier Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 72,6 Teiler

30 Bettina Wachter SG 1903 Redwitz 73,0 Teiler
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Hauptscheibe

1 Thorsten Förtsch SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 26,1 Teiler

2 Robert Zipfel Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 39,0 Teiler

3 Michael Baier Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 40,1 Teiler

4 Linda Koch Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 40,8 Teiler

5 Roland Backer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 56,4 Teiler

6 Uwe Feuerpfeil Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 59,3 Teiler

7 Jonas Schülner Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 60,4 Teiler

8 Bianca Thiem-Imhof SV 1965 Mitwitz 78,8 Teiler

9 Udo Großmann Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 84,3 Teiler

10 Tim Förster SV Vogtendorf 92,3 Teiler

11 Thomas Renner Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 97,2 Teiler

12 Carmen Holland ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 101,4 Teiler

13 Steve Hofmann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 105,1 Teiler

14 Alexander Engel Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 109,7 Teiler

15 Silvia Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 114,2 Teiler

16 Stefan Schirmer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 118,0 Teiler

17 Peter Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 119,3 Teiler

18 Bettina Wachter SG 1903 Redwitz 119,5 Teiler

19 Freya Schneider Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 127,1 Teiler

20 Tobias Gertloff Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 129,8 Teiler

21 Laura Wachter Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 133,9 Teiler

22 Stefan Wich ZST-SG 1874 Schwürbitz 134,9 Teiler

23 Florian Bauer Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 139,8 Teiler

24 Lisa Eiswiener Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 143,8 Teiler

25 Gina Holland ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 147,8 Teiler

26 Reinhold Göhl SG 1903 Redwitz 154,1 Teiler

27 Alexandra Heinlein KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 155,1 Teiler

28 Jürgen Haderlein ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 156,4 Teiler

29 Marc Feuerpfeil Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 159,4 Teiler

30 Günther Lieb ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 161,1 Teiler
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Meisterscheibe

1 Gina Holland ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 104,7 Ringe

2 Bianca Thiem-Imhof SV 1965 Mitwitz 103,5 Ringe

3 Steve Hofmann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 103,0 Ringe

4 Linda Koch Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 102,9 Ringe

5 Lisa Eiswiener Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 102,2 Ringe

6 Michael Morand Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 101,8 Ringe

7 Thorsten Förtsch SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 101,5 Ringe

8 Tobias Gertloff Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 101,0 Ringe

9 Alexander Engel Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 100,9 Ringe

10 Thomas Renner Grenzlandschützen Fürth a.B. 100,9 Ringe

11 Stefan Schirmer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 100,1 Ringe

12 Florian Bauer Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 99,9 Ringe

13 Michael Baier Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 99,8 Ringe

14 Daniel Bergmann SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 99,6 Ringe

15 Alexandra Heinlein KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 99,5 Ringe

16 Uwe Feuerpfeil Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 99,3 Ringe

17 Michael Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 99,1 Ringe

18 Mike Kretz ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 99,0 Ringe

19 Günther Lieb ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 98,5 Ringe

20 Stefan Wich ZST-SG 1874 Schwürbitz 98,4 Ringe

21 Florian Opel Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 98,2 Ringe

22 Marc Feuerpfeil Freischütz 1926 Ebersdorf 98,0 Ringe

23 Laura Wachter Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 97,2 Ringe

24 Silvia Reuth ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 96,7 Ringe

25 Michael Förster ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 96,2 Ringe

26 Gerhard Baumann Priv. SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 95,6 Ringe

27 Bettina Wachter SG 1903 Redwitz 95,5 Ringe

28 Peter Frisch SV Vogtendorf 95,4 Ringe

29 Eduardo Iuliano ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 95,2 Ringe

30 Michel Dückerhoff Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 95,1 Ringe
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Meisterscheibe Senioren

1 Reinhold Göhl SG 1903 Redwitz 102,9 Ringe

2 Roland Backer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 97,7 Ringe

3 Wolfgang Hofmann SV Burggrub 92,8 Ringe

4 Gerhard Fischer ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 92,3 Ringe

5 Wolfgang Bergmann SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 92,1 Ringe

6 Dieter Eichorn SV 1965 Mitwitz 90,0 Ringe

7 Werner Löffler ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 87,5 Ringe

8 Jürgen Haderlein ZST-SG 1886 Schützenlust Pressig 86,9 Ringe

9 Armin Schülner, Dr. Schützenhort 1885 Stockheim 83,8 Ringe

10 Heinrich Förster SV Steinachtal Hassenberg 73,5 Ringe

11 Heinz Barnickel KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 69,3 Ringe
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